codigo_ua

apellido_nombre
95 ABILES MATIAS ROMAN
95 AGAceERO FRAGA FRANCO NAHUEL
95 ALVAREZ BORLA ULISES
95 AMODIO CASTELLO CELESTE
95 ANGLES VILCHE ALFONSO
95 ARRIETA DUCA GUADALUPE ANALAR
95 BARELIER ESPANDOLA JULIETA PEMA
95 CABRAL TAMARA JULIANA
95 CAMPORA JULIO NICOLAS
95 CARRIZO JOAQUAN
95 CEBALLOS FRANCISCO AGUSTIN
95 DIAZ RIVERO NICANOR
95 DIBLASI BIA‘ON ULISES
95 ENRIQUEZ ABRIL MARIA AGUSTINA
95 FERNANDEZ CARLOS JAVIER
95 FOGAR CAMILA BELA%oN
95 GONZALEZ NARDA CANDELA
95 GUZMAMN GUSTAVO MARTIN
95 JACOBO ZAHIRA NAHIR
95 LA BELLA BLAS JOAQUIN
95 LATORRE LAUTARO JAVIER
95 LISA ANA LUCIA
95 LOPEZ FIGUEROA JAVIER
95 MARINI GIULIANA IRINA
95 MARTANEZ ANA LUCIA
95 MAURICE BELMONTE MARCOS MAXIMILIANO
95 MENDEZ BARTL BRAIAN NATANAEL
95 MITROFANOFF CAROLINA
95 MONTIVERO MATIAS
95 OCAMPO CONTRERAS LOURDES MARTINA
95 PAGES BERGESE FEDERICO
95 SANCHEZ OCTAVIO
95 SANTILLAN ALONSO VALENTAN
95 SCHMITHALTER IRINA ROSA
95 SOSA ERNESTO FRANCISCO NAHUEL
95 URIARTE MARISOL ARACELI
95 VASQUEZ DIEGO FRANCISCO
95 VILLAFAA‘E SOFIA AILEN
95 ZAVARISE AGUSTIN

tipo_dni
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
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DNI
DNI
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DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI

documento
42898230
42442820
44269538
41697758
43844147
44657996
44762490
43415959
43559317
43490067
44657871
43629283
43706373
43758849
44297422
43335517
44828074
39734595
43887435
45031120
43746374
44551904
39888542
44873107
44229324
31152581
43934781
44474331
42616183
44431406
43297970
44118669
44060226
42787329
43551331
42085949
44812169
43603331
38503501



